2022 Results

Please note — figures are based on initial statistical release. Validated figure will not be confirmed until the end of Autumn term.

Year /%

Reading

Writing

Mathematics

EGPS?

RWM?

Expected
Standard+

Children
Achieving
a High
Score!

Expected
Standard+

Children
Achieving
a High
Score

Expected
Standard+

Children
Achieving
a High
Score

Expected
Standard+

Children
Achieving
a High
Score

Expected
Standard+

Children
Achieving
a High
Score

SMA

19

16

14

26

7

Local

25

18

22

31

9

National

28

20

24

34

SMA

27

10

27

38

Local

24

19

25

31

National

27

20

27

36

SMA

17

8

10

20

Local

24

12

19

23

National

28

22

28

1 Scaled score is 110 or higher
2 English Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling
3 Reading, Writing and Mathematics combined




2022 Results

Key Stage 2: Average Scaled Score and Progress

2019 -
Average
Scaled
Score

2019 -
Progress
Measure

2022 - Average Scaled Score

SMA

Local

National

2022 -
Progress
Measure

Reading

103.4

1.48

101

104

105

-2.5

Writing

n/a

0.38

n/a

n/a

n/a

0.3

Mathematics

103.5

1.24

100

103

104

2.2

EGPS

106

n/a

102

104

105

NA

Pupils’ raw scores are converted into a ‘scaled score’. Scaled scores range from 80-120. A scaled score
outcome of 100 is deemed to be the Expected Standard for pupils taking the Key Stage 2 SATs.

Pupils who achieve a scaled score of 110+ are deemed to be working at a Greater Depth within the
Expected Standard. And have achieved a ‘Higher Score’.

A school’s progress score in Reading, Writing and Mathematics will be calculated by an average of pupils’
individual progress scores for that subject. Progress made is based on their Key Stage 1 outcomes
(Average Point Score). The progress scores indicate whether pupils within school - as a group - have
made more than, less than or average progress when compared to all pupils with similar starting points.
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Key Stage 1: Attainment

2022 Results

Attainment

2018 — Expected
Standard+

2019 — Expected
Standard+

2022 - Expected
Standard+

2022 - Pupils Achieving
Greater Depth

SMA
%

Local
%

National
%

SMA
%

Local
%

National
%

SMA
%

Local
%

National
%

SMA
%

Local
%

National
%

Reading

65

70

75

69

70

75

63

62

67

14

18

Writing

61

64

70

63

64

69

61

54

58

5

8

Mathematics

63

72

76

68

71

76

63

62

68

15

RWM

56

60

65

59

60

65

58

50

Phonics:

Phonics Y1

National
%

National
%

National
%

82

82

75

Early Years:

GLD Outcome

EYFS

National

Y%

National
%

National
%

71

72

Released in
Nov 22




